
EMST 2025 Course Schedule

Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Status

P1834 7-9 March Fri-Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Full

P1835 7-9 March Fri-Sun Provider Bay of Plenty Education Centre Tauranga NZ Full

P1836 14-16 March Fri-Sun Provider The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Full

P1837 21-23 March Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Full

P1838 21-23 March Fri-Sun Provider Wagga Wagga Base Hospital Wagga Wagga NSW Full

P1839 28-30 March Fri-Sun Provider GCUH Gold Coast QLD Full

P1840 28-30 March Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

P1842 4-6 April Fri-Sun Provider Fisher & Paykel Clinical Education Centre Auckland NZ Open

P1843 16-18 May Fri-Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Full

P1844 16-18 May Fri-Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Full

P1845 23-25 May Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Full

R160 23-24 May Fri-Sun Refresher Fisher & Paykel Clinical Education Centre Auckland NZ Open

P1847 23-25 May Fri-Sun Provider The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Open

P1848 13-15 June Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Full

P1849 13-15 June Fri-Sun Provider Prince of Wales Hospital Sydney NSW Full

P1850 13-15 June Fri-Sun Provider Bay of Plenty Education Centre Tauranga NZ Full

P1851 27-29 June Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide SA Full

P1852 18-20 July Fri-Sun Provider Menzies Institute Hobart TAS Open

P1854 18-20 July Fri-Sun Provider Manawa Christchurch NZ Open

P1855 18-20 July Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Full

P1856 1-3 August Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide SA Full

P1857 1-3 August Fri-Sun Provider The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Open

P1858 15-17 August Fri-Sun Provider Simulation & Skills Centre/PPEC Wellington NZ Full

P1859 2-4 May Fri-Sat Provider Fraser Building Dunedin NZ Full

P1861 2-4 September Fri-Sun Provider Canberra Hospital Canberra ACT Open

P1865 5-7 October Fri-Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital Gold Coast QLD Open

P1867 17-19 October Fri-Sun Provider Prince of Wales Hospital Sydney NSW Full

P1868 17-19 October Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

P1870 7-9 November Fri-Sun Provider Cairns Skills Centre Cairns QLD Open

P1871 7-9 November Fri-Sun Provider Fisher & Paykel Clinical Education Centre Auckland NZ Open

P1872 14-16 November Fri-Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide SA Open


